Proportional pressure regulators VPPE/VPPE with display
Subject to change – 2010/022 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPE/VPPE with display
Product range overview
Function Version Pneumatic
connection 1
Nominal size
for air supply/

2010/02 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPE with display
Type codes
VPPE — 3 — x — 6 — 010 – E1 T
Type
VPPE Proportional pressure regulator
with switching valve head
Valve function
3 3-way pressure regulator
Pneumatic connection
x Female thread Gx
Pressure regulation range
2 0.02 … 2 bar
6 0.06 … 6 bar
10 0.1 … 10 bar
Analogue setpoint input
010 0 … 10 V
420 4 … 20 mA
Operator unit
E1 Segmented LED display
Operator unit
– In-line valve
T Common supply manifold assembly
Subject to change – 2010/028 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPE with display
Technical data
-M- Flow rate
310 … 1,250 l/min
-P- Voltage
21.6 … 26.4 V DC
-L- Pressure regulation range
0.02 … 2 bar
0.06 … 6 bar
0.1 … 10 bar
Variants
• Setpoint input as analogue voltage
signal 0 … 10 V
• Setpoint input as analogue current
signal 4 … 20 mA
• Assembly as in-line valve or on
common supply manifold
(manifold on request)
• 3-digit LED display
General technical data
Pneumatic connection 1 and 2 Gx
Design and valve function Pilot actuated 3-way proportional pressure regulator
Sealing principle Soft
Actuation type Electrical
Reset method Mechanical spring
Type of control Pilot actuated via 2/2-way valves
Type of mounting Via through-hole
Mounting position Any
Nominal size Air supply [mm] 5
Exhaust [mm] 2.5
Standard nominal flow rate [l/min] � Graphs
Product weight [g] 390
Flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2
VPPE-3-1-1/8-2- … qn 1} 2 qn 2} 3
VPPE-3-1-1/8-6- … qn 1} 2 qn 2} 3
VPPE-3-1-1/8-10- … qn 1} 2 qn 2} 3
2010/02 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPE with display
Technical data